Aruba Instant Aruba Data Sheet
security. IAP-105 brings affordability to high-density Wi-Fi areas,
while the single-radio IAP-92 and IAP-93 optimize mobile device
performance in low-density Wi-Fi environments.
VIRTUAL CONTROLLER TECHNOLOGY
The Virtual Controller technology in Aruba Instant delivers
enterprise-grade capabilities such as automatic quality of
service (QoS), 802.1X authentication, role- and device-based

 - 2.4 GHz/2.5 dBi
 - 5 GHz/5.8 dBi
INTERFACES
IAP-105, IAP-92 and IAP-93
•	 Network:
 - 1 x 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet (RJ-45), auto-sensing link
speed and MDI/MDX
•	 Power:
 - 1 x DC power connector
•	 Other:
 - 1 x RJ-45 console interface
4Gon   www.4Gon.co.uk   info@4gon.co.uk   Tel: +44 (0)1245 808295   Fax: +44 (0)1245 808299
Aruba Instant Aruba Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
IAP-135 Aruba Instant 135 AP (802.11a/n and 802.11b/g/n: integrated antennas)
IAP-134 Aruba Instant 134 AP (802.11a/n and 802.11b/g/n: antenna connectors)
AP-130-MNT Aruba 130 Series Access Point Flat Surface Mounting Kit.
IAP-105 Aruba Instant 105 AP (802.11a/n and 802.11b/g/n)
AP-105-MNT Aruba 105 Access Point Mounting Kit for flat surfaces or wall boxes (note: covers DC power interface)
AP-105-MNT-C Aruba 105 Access Point Ceiling Mounting Kit (rail adapters)
AP-105-MNT-DC Aruba 105 Access Point Mounting Kit for flat surfaces or wall boxes (leaves DC power interface exposed)
IAP-92 Aruba Instant 92 AP (802.11a/n or 802.11b/g/n: antenna connectors)
IAP-93 Aruba Instant 93 AP (802.11a/n or 802.11b/g/n: integrated antenna)
AP-90-MNT Aruba 90 Series Access Point Mounting Kit
AP-AC-UN Aruba 12 V DC Universal AC Power Adapter Kit – North America, Japan, United Kingdom, Italy, EC (Europlug), Australia, China,
India, Korea
For more country-specific regulatory information, and approvals, please see your Aruba representative.
INTERFACES (CONTINUED)